1
ARIX Fibula Locking Plate System
ANKLE SYSTEM
2
ARIX ANKLE SYSTEM
Contents
Indications
Product Overview

Length 98mm,
6 Shaft Holes
Ordering Information – Plates
14
ARIX ANKLE SYSTEM
Ordering Information – Screws
A
L
B
No. Code Head Diameter (A) Outer Diameter (B) Length (L)
1 35-FC-010
Ø5.0 Ø3.5
10
2 35-FC-012 12
3 35-FC-014 14
4 35-FC-016 16
5 35-FC-018 18
6 35-FC-020 20
7 35-FC-022 22
8 35-FC-024 24
9 35-FC-028 28
10 35-FC-032 32
11 35-FC-036 36
12 35-FC-040 40
13 35-FC-045 45
14 35-FC-050 50
15 35-FC-055 55
16 35-FC-060 60
17 35-FC-065 65
18 35-FC-070 70
[Unit: mm]
3.5mm Self-Tapping Cortical Screws (Non-Locking)
15
ARIX Fibula Locking Plate System